
AVAILABLE FOR SALEAVAILABLE FOR SALE

PRESENTED BY:PRESENTED BY:

CLAY CLAY FULLERFULLER
COMMERCIAL, LIGHT INDUSTRIAL LANDCOMMERCIAL, LIGHT INDUSTRIAL LAND
TEMPLE, TX - 32 ACRESTEMPLE, TX - 32 ACRES

32.547 ACRES32.547 ACRES

1102 N General Bruce Dr. Temple, TX1102 N General Bruce Dr. Temple, TX
1901 W Nugent, Temple, TX1901 W Nugent, Temple, TX
1905 W Nugent, Temple, TX 765041905 W Nugent, Temple, TX 76504

Information contained herein is believed to be true and correct and was obtained from sources believed to be reliable. Coldwell Banker, it’s
agents or sub-agents, makes no warranties, expressly or implied, pertaining to the information contained herein. It is submitted subject to

the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior to sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without
notice. We include projections, opinions, or assumptions estimates for example only and they may not represent current or future

performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.



Clay Fuller
(512) 774-9701
clay@clayfullercre.com

Coldwell Banker Commercial 
Jim Stewart Realtors
500 N Valley Mills Dr Suite 201 | Waco, TX 76710
O: (254) 313-0000

For Sale

Commercial, Light Industrial 
with I-35 Overlay District 

Space Available
32.547 Acres

Asking Price
$2,622,832 or $1.85/sf 

Demographics
Population Estimate

Median Household Income

1 mi
7,744

SUBJECT
PROPERTY

W CENTRAL AVENUE

W CENTRAL AVENUE

Area Retailers & Restaurants

Commercial, Light Industrial Land Temple, TX - 32 Acres

Traffic Counts
• 64,408 VPD (IH-35)
• 14,047 VPD (EB Central Ave)
• 4,949 VPD (WB Airport Rd)

3 mi
45,386

5 mi
75,472

1 mi
6,723

3 mi
40,882

5 mi
55,460

Daytime Population

1 mi
$41,887

3 mi
$48,320

5 mi
$58,626

TEMPLE HIGH
SCHOOL

2,185 Students
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2305

2305

1741
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